FOR TAX YEAR 2020

BOARD OF REVISION

September 30, 2021 - PM (ZOOM)

https://join.zoom.us
Meeting ID: 951 6511 0875
Passcode: 075046

Dial In: 1-312-626-6799

Time Tick BOR #

Owner/Parcel

BOR Decision

1:00 PM 20-900503

J DONALD MOTTLEY ESQ

CAMPUS HOMES | LLC

JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-014270-00 010-020238-00
010-028793-00 010-035559-00
010-040697-00 010-050396-00

1:00 PM 20-900504

J DONALD MOTTLEY ESQ

MB GRIM | LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-013285-00

1:00 PM 20-900505

J DONALD MOTTLEY ESQ

HOMETEAM MULTIFAMILY 1 LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-019250-00 010-051677-00
010-064857-00

1:00 PM 20-900506

J DONALD MOTTLEY ESQ

FALCON PROPERTIES Il LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-004761-00 010-010778-00
010-014310-00 010-036053-00
010-050088-00 010-054000-00

1:00 PM

20-900507

J DONALD MOTTLEY ESQ

MGM PROPERTIES I INC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

010-010595-00

1:00 PM

20-900508

J DONALD MOTTLEY ESQ

HOMETEAM MULTIFAMILY 1 LLC, ET AL.

JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

010-003199-00
010-013038-00
010-016911-00
010-022806-00
010-031460-00
010-034878-00
010-036403-00
010-047105-00
010-056471-00

010-003788-00
010-014798-00
010-022250-00
010-022868-00
010-031470-00
010-036401-00
010-037349-00
010-047121-00
010-056858-00

1:00 PM

20-900509

J DONALD MOTTLEY ESQ

UNIVERSITY MANORS | LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

010-001212-00
010-002380-00
010-002386-00
010-010219-00
010-017036-00
010-020041-00
010-026179-00
010-034714-00
010-042526-00
010-053363-00
010-056437-00

010-002377-00
010-002385-00
010-005220-00
010-016125-00
010-018578-00
010-022985-00
010-027598-00
010-041475-00
010-049016-00
010-053598-00




1:30 PM

20-900674

J DONALD MOTTLEY ESQ

COLUMBUS EQUITIES LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
560-289141-00

1:45 PM 20-900543 SPRING FOURTH ANDTOWN
HOLDING COMPANY LLC
J DONALD MOTTLEY ESQ JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-032187-00
010-032196-00
010-032201-00
2:00 PM 20-900935 TAILWIND GRIFF LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
J DONALD MOTTLEY ESQ 010-016574-00
2:30 PM 20-001217 GROOVE U LTD

JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

PATRICK D MCCARTHY ESQ
273-005330-00




